Sat Dec 1 17:17:00 GVIT 2018
Year: 18 Doy: 335
Cbserver: stueben
WEATHER COVMVENT:
Tenp: 38.3f, Humidity:
___end___
GENERAL COWWENT BY st ueben:
PM Bl ew of f Kcor Ol front,
___end
Sat Dec 01
Sat Dec 01
Sat Dec 01
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Sat Dec 01
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Sat Dec 01
Sat Dec 01 20: 24:

stueben: Sat Dec 01 17:20:29 GVI 2018
19% Pressure: 28.722in,

Sat Dec 01 17:28:43 GVI' 2018

17:
17:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

44:
46:
01:
01:
16:
16:
16:

32
57
02
03
21
38
39
14

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Kcor
KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol
KCOR End Patr ol
KCOR Start Calibration scri
KCOR End Calibration Script
KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol
KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol
2018 SGS Alignnent conplete
Sat Dec 01 22:08: 36 2018 SGS Alignnent conpl ete
WEATHER COMMVENT: stueben: Sat Dec 01 22:47:05 GVI 2018
Orographi c clouds are beginning to degrade i mages.

end
Sat Dec 01 22:47:40 GMI 2018 KCOR End Patr ol
WEATHER COMMENT: stueben: Sat Dec 01 23:06:43 GMI 2018

In clouds, instrunents idled.
__end__
WEATHER COVMENT: stueben: Sun Dec 02 01:05:35 GMI 2018
Bl owi ng fog.
end

GENERAL COMMENT BY stueben: Sun Dec 02 01:07:10 GMVIr 2018
Ni ce norning. Good seeing and some aerosols at startup,

end__

ONSI TE STAFF: stueben

opened the wi ndows in the done.

pt:

cl ear

W nd: Sout heast 5-10 nph,

Focus/ al i gnment program exited

unti |

Ski es: C ear.

c:\kcor\m so-cal i brati on22deg-20171025. i ni

just before 1PM when orographic clouds came up rapidly



